



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 700 of 2026

Sarfaraj

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Harsh Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Fazal Kareem Zafari, G.A., Rama

Along with :

- 1. Criminal Appeal No. 779 of 2026:**
Mohd Arif
- Versus
- State of U.P.
-

Court No. - 91

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

At the request of learned counsel for both the parties, list as fresh in the **3rd week of July, 2026** alongwith connected matter.

(Santosh Rai,J.)

April 20, 2026
Ankit.